W5000123443

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
<u> 105-123643</u>	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	l
	- 1
	- 1
	}
	1
	}

Office Use Only

M. HODGES



300062189343

12/30/05--01043--006 **125.00

OS DEC 30 PM 1: 03 SECRETARY OF STATE

05 DEC 30 PH 12: 59

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	
SUBJECT:	YASHI HOME BULLDERS, &LLC
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to the following:
	PHANI CHINTALAPUDI
	(Name of Person)
	(Firm/Company)
690	1522 APPLEWOOD WAY
	(Address)
	TALLAHASSEE PL 32312
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please call:
PHANI (Name	CHUNTAL ARUNA at (850) 487 1515 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
YASHI HOMEBUIL	DERS, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1522 APPLEW OOD WAY TAILAHASSEE & 32312	1522 APPLEWEDD WAY TALLAHASSEF FL 32312
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registrousiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
PHANE CL Name	HUNTALAPUDI
1522 APP(PW) Florida street add	iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
TALLAHITSSEE City, State, a	FL \$2312— and Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capac all statutes relating to the proper and complete	accept service of process for the above stated limite his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.
Registered Agent's Signat	SECRCIAR) TALLAHASSE
	E.F.

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma		Name and Address:
MGRM		THROMALANDRA REMOY BU 1784 WYETH OR THILAHMKIE FL 32317
MGRN		PAANT CHATTHAPUDI 1522 APPLIEWOOD WAY TALLAHASSPE FI 82312
	-11	
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the d	
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days after	e date, if other than the d listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	pe specific and cannot be more than five bus
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days after	e date, if other than the d listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	pe specific and cannot be more than five bus
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days after	e date, if other than the d listed, the date must he r the date of filing.)	•
ffective date is	c date, if other than the disted, the date must be the date of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of the date of a member of the date of the da	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tess an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)